
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  36.250  Lexi Starcher  6032  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  G-Force  
2  9.125  36.000  Abigail McDermott  6014  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  9.075  35.775  Nyah Cheek  6062  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
4  9.050  36.175  Natalie Moore  6059  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Premier  
5  8.800  35.450  Alison Cowan  6092  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Willow Tree  
6  8.750  37.075  Grace Harrick  6043  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
7  8.550  35.400  Jensen Smith  6044  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
8  8.300  34.400  Josie Razayeski  6103  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  X-Treme  
9-T  8.200  34.225  Olivia Pinciaro  6018  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Flyers  
11  8.200  33.150  Macy Nestor  6069  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Tumble Time  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.525  37.075  Grace Harrick  6043  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
2  9.050  36.175  Natalie Moore  6059  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Premier  
3  9.000  36.250  Lexi Starcher  6032  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  G-Force  
4  8.950  35.450  Alison Cowan  6092  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Willow Tree  
5  8.625  34.225  Olivia Pinciaro  6018  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Flyers  
6-T  8.600  35.775  Nyah Cheek  6062  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
7-T  8.600  35.400  Jensen Smith  6044  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
8  8.550  36.000  Abigail McDermott  6014  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
9  8.000  34.400  Josie Razayeski  6103  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  X-Treme  
11  7.850  33.150  Macy Nestor  6069  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Tumble Time  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  37.075  Grace Harrick  6043  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
2  8.925  36.175  Natalie Moore  6059  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Premier  
3  8.900  36.000  Abigail McDermott  6014  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4  8.875  35.400  Jensen Smith  6044  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
5  8.850  34.400  Josie Razayeski  6103  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  X-Treme  
6  8.800  35.775  Nyah Cheek  6062  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
7  8.700  36.250  Lexi Starcher  6032  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  G-Force  
8  8.650  34.225  Olivia Pinciaro  6018  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Flyers  
9  8.450  35.450  Alison Cowan  6092  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Willow Tree  
11  8.400  33.150  Macy Nestor  6069  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Tumble Time  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  37.075  Grace Harrick  6043  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
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2  9.425  36.000  Abigail McDermott  6014  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  9.400  36.250  Lexi Starcher  6032  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  G-Force  
4  9.375  35.400  Jensen Smith  6044  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
5  9.300  35.775  Nyah Cheek  6062  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
6-T  9.250  35.450  Alison Cowan  6092  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Willow Tree  
7-T  9.250  34.400  Josie Razayeski  6103  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  X-Treme  
8  9.150  36.175  Natalie Moore  6059  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Premier  
9  8.750  34.225  Olivia Pinciaro  6018  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Flyers  
11  8.700  33.150  Macy Nestor  6069  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Tumble Time  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.075  9.650  Grace Harrick  6043  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
2  36.250  9.400  Lexi Starcher  6032  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  G-Force  
3  36.175  9.150  Natalie Moore  6059  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Premier  
4  36.000  9.425  Abigail McDermott  6014  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  35.775  9.300  Nyah Cheek  6062  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Team Lightning  
6  35.450  9.250  Alison Cowan  6092  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Willow Tree  
7  35.400  9.375  Jensen Smith  6044  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Lakettes  
8  34.400  9.250  Josie Razayeski  6103  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  X-Treme  
9  34.225  8.750  Olivia Pinciaro  6018  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Flyers  
11  33.150  8.700  Macy Nestor  6069  6  Lvl 6: 12 SR  Tumble Time  

 


